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4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+

+

8/16/2025 02:02 AM

11/16/2025

11:17 AM

+

+

12/23/2025 11:29 PM

12/30/2025

09:47 AM

+

+

+

+

+

9/29/2025 09:53 AM

6/9/2025 04:24 PM

8/21/2025 02:25 PM

12/31/2025 12:38 PM

7/1/2025 09:16 PM

12/23/2025 09:50 PM

8/6/2025 07:55 PM

12/18/2025

10:39 AM

+

+

12/22/2025 12:41 PM

10/23/2025

02:46 AM

Name

AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL

AGUSTIN JOSE, JOSE JOSE

BEAMAN, DENNIS SHAWN

BERTLING, CHRISTOPHER LEIGH

BROOKS, DEVANTE LEE

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

CASTAGNO, REBECCA LYNN

CASTRO, ARIAH DIVINE

CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES

CLARK, ZHAUNTAE LASHAY

CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL

DAVIS, DWIGHT WILBERT

DUFFEL, GARY LEON

DUGGER, JEMAINE LAMAR

Date
Age Released

29

31

48

29

27

24

49

25

34

33

26

33

57

52

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137027
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137457
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137508
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135756
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137520
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137455
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137390
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137437
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136668

4+ 10/14/2025

01:14 AM
Date Booked

+

9/24/2025 07:15 PM

4+ 9/30/2025 05:40 PM

4+ 12/21/2025 05:49 PM

+ 11/26/2025
12:36 AM

4+ 9/29/2025 12:12 AM

+ 1/2/2026 02:45 PM

+ 11/22/2025 08:18 PM

+ 12/16/2025
10:12 AM

+ 12/5/2025 10:51 AM

4+ 1/3/2026 02:26 PM

+ 11/15/2025

06:37 AM

+ 12/4/2025 10:52 PM

+ 12/29/2025
11:58 AM

4+ 4/25/2025 01:10 PM

4+ 11/13/2025 09:32 PM

+ 7/14/2025 09:15 PM

4+ 12/31/202510:14 PM

+ 12/26/2025 05:06 PM

+ 11/28/2025 07:34 PM

4+ 10/6/2025 03:01 PM

+ 10/16/2025 09:36 PM

+ 1/1/2026 11:04 PM

4+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM

+ 12/30/2025
01:00 AM

4+ 2/13/2025 09:10 PM

Patd BAOKRR5
05:21 AM

ECHOLS, GREGORY LYNN BAILEY

Name

ELDER, CINDY SUE

ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

FICE, TERRANCE LEMOND

FULGHAM, MAMBU DAULO

GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE

GIVINS, RONALD

GOFF, DANIEL ALLEN

HALL, LAMETRY VENUS

HALTER, JUSTIN JOSEPH

HARRINGTON, CHRISTOPHER
DEONTA

HEMPHILL, JAQUON ANTHONY

JASSO, MICHAEL JAMES

JONES, JERADIN DUPRECE

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KELLUM, EDWARD LLOYD

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU

LEWIS, LAMON DAQUAN

LITTLELIGHT, ORLANDA ROSE

LONIER, JOSEPH ROBERT

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES

MARSHALL, CARL LESLIE

MCDONALD, LAMAR CORTEZ

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE

MEDINA, JOSHUA DANIEL

MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

M3NIEER, JEREMIAH VIRGIL LEE

33
Date

Age Released

58

23

47

54

38

39

60

44

46

38

25

44

25

49

19

48

30

28

37

44

22

32

32

42

29

BAge Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOoUSERNFEEILItYTY

9
Details

>

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136254
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136356
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137425
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137174
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136330
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137552
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137117
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137355
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137559
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137016
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137237
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137504
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136992
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137525
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137482
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137202
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136442
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136572
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137544
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137506
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137075

+

8/2/2025 06:15 PM

Date Booked

+

+

+

12/12/2025 02:34 PM

10/9/2025 05:27 PM

12/11/2025

11:34 AM

+

+

+

5/27/2025 05:11 AM

12/19/2025 06:15 PM

11/30/2025 04:45 PM

11/3/2025 10:34 AM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

12/12/2025 07:55 PM

12/23/2025 12:21 PM

11/25/2025 05:49 PM

12/15/2025 07:39 PM

12/29/2025

09:53 AM

+

12/22/2025

10:38 AM

+

12/23/2025

07:03 AM

+

12/23/2025

07:52 AM

+

+

12/1/2025 01:36 PM

9/18/2025 10:21 AM

5/18/2025 07:57 PM

11/7/2025 12:30 PM

12/30/2025 09:02 PM

10/17/2025 06:34 PM

10/17/2025 04:47 PM

1/2/2026 10:14 PM

12/23/2025 06:00 PM

Patd BGakeeP5
01:36 AM

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL
Name
NEELY, RAPHEAL AARON

NEUZIL, CAMERON JOSEPH
OBRIEN, JOSEPH JAMES

PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE
PAYNE, REGINALD ANTHONY
PENALOZA GARCIA, LUIS DAVID
PERRY, ALONZO DEMOND
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL
PETERSON, BRYCE LAURENCE
POWER, DAKOTA JAY

QUILES, CHAYANNE
ROCQUMORE, RENA SHANICE

SAM, ERNEST EUGENE
SCHUETT, TIMOTHY JOSEPH
SCOTT, TERRELL DEVIRIS
SIEVERDING, BENJAMIN ALLAN
SIGSBURY, BELINDA JOY

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS
SNIPES, RONALD LEROY
STOCK, ADAM DUANE
STRICKER, WESLEY ALECK
TAYLOR, ROBBIE DARRELL
TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO
WALKER, QUIRON JALEEL
WALLAT, ZACHARY JOHN

WarikkBOLD, CHAD RAY

Date
Age Released

39

22

19

19

37

39

34

56

25

37

33

44

41

34

32

39

51

57

44

25

38

46

24

46

BAge Date
Released

LINN COUNTY
Housing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOOUSEQ)NFEEILItYTY

2.
Details

>

>

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137324
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136474
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137310
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137402
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137209
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136839
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137327
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137449
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137170
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137349
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137502
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137433
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137445
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137446
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137222
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136172
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136903
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137512
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136585
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137555
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137453
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137382

4+ 4/1/2025 10:33 PM
Date Booked

<+ 11/28/2025 09:02 PM
<+ 12/31/2025 05:14 PM

+ 12/16/2025
09:20 AM

+ 1/2/2026 12:02 PM

+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL
Name

WESTON, RUSSELL SHANE

WHITE, CARL DEMARLCO

WILSON, STEVEN MICHAEL ALAN

WINANS, ELLA LEEANN

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

44
Age
66
49

28

22

21

Age

Date
Released

Date
Released

LINN COUNTY
Housing Facility
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

9
Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137203
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137521
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137352
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/137549
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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